
No. 1.0.10 
Revised 10/11/16 

 

 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
 

A650 FRICTION BRAKE OVERHAUL/CONTRACT NO. MA6274900 
 

 

Mod. 
No. 

Description 

Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 No Cost Administrative Change Approved 12/23/19 $0 

2 

Authorized Long-Lead Material under 
the existing Total Contract Value 
$1,859,000 for D-4-S Air 
Compressor Assembly Unit 
Overhauls Approved 01/09/20 $0 

3 

Authorized Long-Lead Material under 
the existing Total Contract Value for 
HPT Thread Assembly Unit 
Overhauls Approved 01/09/20 $0 

4 Claim Settlement Approved 02/06/20 $0 

5 
Exercise Option 2 – HPT Brake 
Actuator (832 units) Pending Open $998,400.00 

5 
Approve Modification – D-4-S Air 
Compressor Assembly units Pending Open $723,892.00 

 Modification Total:   $1,722,292.00 

     

     

     

 Original Contract Value:  01/19/17 $1,859,000.00 

 Revised Total Contract Value:   $3,581,292.00 

 
 

 
 

 

ATTACHMENT C 


