
 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
 

A650 FRICTION BRAKE OVERHAUL/CONTRACT NO. MA6274900 
 

 

Mod. 
no. 

Description 

Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 No Cost Administrative Change Approved 12/23/19 $0 

2 

Authorized Long-Lead Material under 
existing Total Contract Value for D-4-
S Air Compressor Approved 01/09/20 $0 

3 

Authorized Long-Lead Material under 
existing Total Contract Value for HPT 
Brake Actuator  Approved 01/09/20 $0 

4 No Cost Equitable Adjustment  Approved 02/11/20 $0 

5 

Exercise Option 2 – HPT Brake 
Actuator; Add D-4-S Air Compressor 
Assembly Approved 03/27/20 $   723,892 

6 

COVID-19 Impact Costs for Delivery 
Schedule Deferments 

Approved 10/30/20 $     68,246 

7 

Revise Technical Specification to 
add out of scope parts 

Approved 04/12/21 $     78,289 

8 
No Cost Time Extension 

Approved 03/30/22 $0 

9 
Modification for D-4-S Air 
Compressor Assembly units Pending TBD $   531,631 

 
Modification Total:   $1,402,058 

     

     

 Original Contract:  01/19/17 $2,857,400 

 Total:   $4,259,458 

 
 

ATTACHMENT B 


